CAN cable
0.5 m long
710403
30 Accessories
RS232 cable
RS232 cable for connecting an SMCU II two-axis controller or a DAC1005 axis controller
to the serial port of the PC. Suitable RS232 interfaces for the PC, see accessories.
Ordering designation:
Item number:
RS232 cable
5 m long
710336-5M
RS232 cable
10 m long
710336-10M
RS232 cable
2 m long
710336
Technical Data:							       Plug: RJ45 – 9 pin SUB-D socket
										          Colour: grey
										          Length: 2 m / 5 m / 10 m
CAN interface cable T
CAN cable for connecting a DAC1005 axis controller to a CAN interface on the PC.
Suitable CAN interfaces for the PC, see accessories.
Ordering designation:
Item number:
CAN interface cable T
5 m long
710413-5M
CAN interface cable T
10 m long
710413-10M
CAN interface cable T
2 m long
710413
Technical Data:							       PC-side, permanently integrated termination resistor, 120 ohms
										          Plug: RJ45 – 9 pin SUB-D socket
										          Colour: green
										          Length: 2 m / 5 m / 10 m
CAN cable
CAN cable for connecting a DAC1005 axis controller to the CAN interface (LocalCOM) on the back of the
SMCU II two-axis controller.
Ordering designation:
Item number:
CAN cable
1 m long
710236
CAN cable
5 m long
710403-5M
Technical Data:							       Plug: RJ45 – 7 pin Phoenix socket
										          Colour: green
										          Length: 0.5 m / 1 m / 5 m / 10 m
CAN patch cable
CAN patch cable for connecting two DAC1005 axis controllers
Ordering designation:
Item number:
Technical Data:							       Plug: RJ45 – RJ45
										          Colour: green
										          Length: 0.3 m / 0.5 m / 1 m / 5 m / 10 m
CAN cable
10 m long
710403-10M
CAN patch cable
0.3 m long
710412
CAN patch cable
0.5 m long
710319
CAN patch cable
1 m long
710235
CAN patch cable
5 m long
710410
CAN patch cable
10 m long
710411
Communication cables
You will find further information under: www.lpkf-mc.de
i
i
i
i